



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) SKANSKA KOCH, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	0001	Mobilization		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0001	151006M	1.000	30,000.00000	30,000.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00	35,200.00000	35,200.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0002	154003P	(1)	660,000.00000	660,000.00	625,000.00000	625,000.00	680,000.00000	680,000.00
	MOBILIZATION							
0003	153003P	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE							
0004	161003P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	FINAL CLEANUP							
Section Totals:				\$705,000.00		\$693,000.00		\$735,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) SKANSKA KOCH, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	Demolition			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0005 201006P	(1)	1,643,000.00000	1,643,000.00	1,352,345.00000	1,352,345.00	635,000.00000	635,000.00
CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 0731-161							
0006 201039P	(1)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
TEMPORARY SHIELDING							
Section Totals:			\$1,743,000.00		\$1,552,345.00		\$885,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) SKANSKA KOCH, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0003	Bridge		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0007	506003P (1)	2,100,000.00000	2,100,000.00	2,200,000.00000	2,200,000.00	2,708,000.00000	2,708,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL LS						
0008	558005P 912.000	200.00000	182,400.00	110.00000	100,320.00	215.00000	196,080.00
	RIVET REPLACEMENT U						
0009	MMG093M 4,700.000	70.00000	329,000.00	45.00000	211,500.00	166.00000	780,200.00
	FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYMER PANELS SF						
0010	755003P 2.000	600,000.00000	1,200,000.00	925,000.00000	1,850,000.00	643,200.00000	1,286,400.00
	TOWER ELEVATORS L S						
0011	750050P (1)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	281,000.00000	281,000.00	295,500.00000	295,500.00
	ELECTRICAL WORK LS						
Section Totals:			\$4,211,400.00		\$4,642,820.00		\$5,266,180.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) SKANSKA KOCH, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
	Construction						
0012	152015P 1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	12,300.00000	12,300.00
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL						
Section Totals:			\$20,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$12,300.00
Contract Totals			\$6,679,400.00		\$6,889,165.00		\$6,898,680.00
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$6,679,400.00		\$6,889,165.00		6,898,680.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY					
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001		Mobilization			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND		DOLL						
0002	154003P	(1)	650,000.00000	650,000.00				
MOBILIZATION		LS						
0003	153003P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
PROGRESS SCHEDULE		LS						
0004	161003P	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
FINAL CLEANUP		LS						
Section Totals:				\$745,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Demolition			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0005 201006P	(1)	400,000.00000	400,000.00				
CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 0731-161							
0006 201039P	(1)	450,000.00000	450,000.00				
TEMPORARY SHIELDING							
Section Totals:				\$850,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0003	Bridge		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0007	506003P	(1)	2,655,650.00000	2,655,650.00			
	STRUCTURAL STEEL	LS					
0008	558005P	912.000	250.00000	228,000.00			
	RIVET REPLACEMENT	U					
0009	MMG093M	4,700.000	84.50000	397,150.00			
	FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYMER PANELS	SF					
0010	755003P	2.000	1,100,000.00000	2,200,000.00			
	TOWER ELEVATORS	L S					
0011	750050P	(1)	600,000.00000	600,000.00			
	ELECTRICAL WORK	LS					
Section Totals:				\$6,080,800.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22461

Counties: ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: March 31, 2022

District(s): N1

Call Order: 461

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 10/30/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV WILLIAM A. STICKEL BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(4) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004		Construction		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0012	152015P	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00			
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		DOLL					
Section Totals:			\$5,000.00				
Contract Totals			\$7,680,800.00				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$7,680,800.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

